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ELECTRIC PAPER
CUTTER
MODEL E4908T

SPECIFICATIONS:

Model:

Max. Cutting Length:
Min. Cutting Length:
Cutting Thickness:
Cutting Precision:
Clamping Mode:
Display Mode:
Safety Protection:
Power:

Net Weight (appr.):

Dimension(H*D*W*):

E4908T

490mm

30mm

80mm

+ 0.3mm

Electric

7" touch screen
Infrared
1280KW/220V/50HZ
160kg
1015*770*1250mm

GESCHAFT EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

3" FLR. 100-A SCOUT DR. LAZCANO STREET, BRGY. LAGING HANDA, QUEZON CITY.

8256 05 69 / 8256 17 66 / www.geschaftcorp.com



